
TIMT, YNR

List of Holidays to be observed at TIMT year 2025
(As per Institute long Holiday policy)

Sr.

No.
Name of the Holiday Day of the

Week
Date on
Which
Falls

No. of
Holiday

I ShriGuru Gob insingh J ayanti 06 January Monday 1

2. Guru Ravidas Jayanti 12 February Wednesday 1a Maha Shivratri 26Febnsary Wednesday I
4. Holiday in lieu of7* Saturday

(22'd March)
13 March Thursday

3**
5. Holi 14 March Friday
6. Holiday in Iieu of 2'o Saturday (12t0 Aprig 15 March Saturday
7 Id-Ul-Fitr 3l March Monday I
8 Mahavir Javanti 10 April Thursday

2+I*9 Holiday in Lieu of Budh Purnima
1t2th tvlay Rtt;

11 April Friday

IO Dr. B.R. Ambedjar Jayanti 14 April Monday
11 Parshuram Jayanti 29 Aprll Tuesday 1

t2 Akshay Tritya 30 April Wednesday 1

13 Maharana Pratap Jayanti original falls on 29
Vav

29 May Thursday 1

14 Id-uz-Zuha (Bakrid) 7 June Saturdav I

15 Independence Day 15 August Friday 1

16 Janmashtami 16 August Saturday 1

17 Mahar aj a A grasen J ay anti 22 September Monday I
l8 Shaheedi DivasAlaryanaWar Herdes

IVlartyrdom Day
23September Tuesday 1

19 MahatmaGandi@ 2 October I hursday 1

20 Maharishi Valmiki Javanti 7 October Tuesday 1

21 Karva Chauth (RH) 10 October Friday 1**
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22 Holidal, in Lieu of Sant Kabir Jayanti
ori-sinal falls on 11 June

17 October Friday

5+1x (**)
z-) Holiday in Lieu of Shaeeed Udham Singh

Mattyrdom Day original falls on 31 July
18 October Saturday

24 Diwali 20 October Monday
25 Holiday in lieu of Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom

Day original falls on 25 November (RH)
21 October Tuesday

26 VishvakarrnaDay 22 October Wednesday

27 Bhaidooj, Holiday in lieu of 4'n Saturday
(25 October)

23 October Thursday

28 Haryana Day 01 November Saturday 1,

29 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 05 November Wednesday 1

30 Christmas Day 25 December Thursday I

Holida.vs as per KUK Calendar
Holidays on l" & 3'd Saturday
Restricted Holidays
Total q€kc*w Holidays

Holidays

Total Effective Holidays

Frorn Monday to Friday I
Fall op l'' & jd Saturdav I As per KUK
RHHolidays('*"i ') Calendar

lu lieu of 2"r & 4'h Saturday for Long
Holiday(**)

2t
03

03

21

03

30

C,f.r,i7r lt'Lt , */*i3.
l, " \ o*: ti;"f r-* J
t avvv 

{L*-4 4 at 
'. 
or\')

\e\ 2/2


